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Name
1 Jungblut Daniel

2 Bullerkotte Christian

3 Schubert Oliver

4 Schiitz Wolfgang

5 Kron Raimund

6 GailRer Thomas

7 EliRer Lars

8 Stas Arnold

9 Riexinger Felix
10 Drehmann Paul
11 Scholten Valentijn

12 Mammone Giuseppe

13 Maurer Jirgen

14 Leyk Matthies

15 Distler Tobias

16 Herberger Michael
17 Képp Walter

18 Becker Ulrich

19 Breitsprecher Jens
20 Remmers Hajo

21 Bittler Bjorn

22 Spancken Dominik
23 Stoll Horst

24 Spancken Thomas
25 Gottstein Mike

26 Kuhmann Michael
27 Noack Christian
28 Burel Simone

29 Schneider Stefan
30 Fursa Ruslan

31 Hoérner Klaus

32 Buhn Oliver

33 Marschner Sascha

Verein

Runners Point Heidelberg

DIL Eppelheim

SG Poseidon Eppelheim

TV Flein
Frankenthaler SV

Uni-Lauftreff Heidelberg

SV 98/07 Seckenheim
LG Schefflenztal
SpVgg Weilderstadt

SG Poseidon Eppelheim
SG Poseidon Eppelheim

LG Schefflenztal

Lauftreff Auenwald e.V.

SG NuBloch

TV Eppelheim

TSV 05 Rot

SG Bad Schonborn
Wiesloch

SV 98/07 Seckenheim
TV Eppelheim

St. Leon

TSV Wieblingen

LV Weingarten

SG NuRloch
Schulz-Marienh.
MTG Mannheim
Sparkasse Heidelberg
Greenhorn running
DJK Ké&fertal-Waldhof
LG Kraichtal

of Physics

Jahrg
1984
1983
1978
1959
1968
1983
1990
1970
1991
1983
1963
1960
1974
1976
1970
1980
1956
1962
1965
1967
1969
1982
1960
1984
1977
1966
1961
1986
1987
1972
1958
1969
1983

Zeit
34:38,50
35:52,20
36:47,40
36:54,60
37:01,30
37:10,60
37:22,30
37:24,20
37:54,10
38:37,60
38:47,10
38:53,40
38:54,40
39:17,40
39:31,60
39:51,20
39:55,70
39:58,40
40:06,30
40:30,50
40:33,10
40:51,10
41:06,70
41:23,90
41:27,70
41:57,00
42:00,20
42:02,30
42:21,20
42:23,60
42:39,40
42:43,20
42:49,00

Klasse
M20
M20
M30
M50
M40
M20
M20
M40
M20
M20
M45
M50
M35
M35
M40
M30
M55
M50
M45
M45
M40
M30
M50
M20
M35
M45
M50

W20
M20
M40
M50
M40
M20

Platz
1

O OO0 VTR, UL, WNdPWPAWNWENWONRERENRPRPOUNMDMWWRERNDN

StNr

136
239
221
271
345
229
106
197
258
249
184
217
151
268
237
248
141

85
230
164
235
275
201
279
344
227
340
266
180
118
135
261
273



34 Sparn Yannick
35 Lolabe Bastian
36 Schwab Markus
37 Wiesmann Ralf
38 Metzner Thomas
39 Schéfer Jirgen
40 Schalyo Beate

41 Freund Hans-Joachim

42 Horner Julian

43 Schrader Christian
44 Dettling Steffen

45 Filsinger Gerd

46 Eble Daniel

47 Westrich Martin
48 Thielker Dirk

49 Wagner Daniel

50 Kreiter Linda

51 Schafranietz Jirgen
52 Metzner Monika
53 Blichner Alex

54 Erhardt Michael

55 Walter Christian

56 Gotze Thomas

57 Schwartz Christian
58 Dorr Helmut

59 Heine Martin

60 Kafka Thorsten

61 Deichmann Dirk

62 Zyprian Stefan

63 Dittrich Joachim

64 Hohm-Scholl Ottmar
65 Gastorf Eddo

66 Kugler Jan-Philipp
67 Florchinger Herbert

SV 98/07 Seckenheim
Niebel Lauftreff

TV Eppelheim

Privat

TSG Maxdorf

ULG Flein

Lauftreff Rhein-Neckar
DJK Kéafertal

SV 98/07 Seckenheim
Privat

TV Eppelheim

LT Ettlingen

TV Eppelheim

TV Eppelheim
Ursulinen-Gymnasium Ma
Privat

RSV Kurpfalz

TSG Maxdorf

TSG Weinheim Team Rads
LT Malschenberg

SG Poseidon Eppelheim
Team Erdinger alkoholfrei
Tr. Oft-Schw.

TV Eppelheim

SV 98/07 Seckenheim
TSV Wieblingen

Team Erdinger alkoholfrei
TV Friedrichsfeld
Roadrunner Abtsteinbach
FantaFinf Mannheim
TSV Ostringen

TV Rheinzabern

1997
1984
1970
1966
1965
1963
1976
1984
1997
1968
1987
1964
1979
1965
1964
1995
1988
1976
1973
1968
1955
1987
1965
1964
1952
1970
1985
1979
1966
1952
1955
1951
1994
1951

42:50,40
42:55,30
43:13,00
43:29,40
43:31,50
43:33,60
43:34,80
43:57,60
44:01,50
44:16,00
44:20,50
44:35,50
44:52,80
45:01,20
45:03,30
45:09,30
45:11,00
45:12,60
45:14,90
45:17,50
45:20,40
45:26,70
45:30,10
45:35,50
45:39,80
45:42,60
45:50,90
45:54,90
46:00,50
46:30,50
46:46,50
46:49,30
46:50,90
46:52,60

MIB
M20
M40
M45
MA45
MA45
W35
M20
MJB
M40
M20
M45
M30
M45
MA45
MJB
W20
M35
W35
M40
M55
M20
MA45
M45
M60
M40
M20
M30
MA45
M60
M55
M60
MJA
M60

AR W WN

196
234
187
211
152
341
260
114
257
186

99
238
103
209
338
204
143
342
223

92
107
207
122
254
102
126
334

98
242
100
130
236
277
111



68 Wickenhauser MichaeHSV Kraichtal

69 Haubner Susanne
70 Folsch Matthias
71 Sparn Harald

72 Ziegler Larissa

73 Rochelt Herbert

SG Poseidon Eppelheim
TV Eppelheim

SV 98/07 Seckenheim
SG Poseidon Eppelheim
Lauftreff m3

74 Efu Nkong Louis DesrmASV Eppelheim

75 Stephan Gerd
76 Golatta Michael

Privat

77 Stromberg Wolfgang .

78 Schillinger Birgit
79 van Kan Adrian

80 Schindler Robert
81 Mammone Enrico
82 Volkmann Ralf

83 Froschl Sascha

84 Ehrhard Alexander
85 Schnepf Jlrgen

86 Ruhlich Michael
87 Krumpholz Jaric
88 Fleischer Katrin

89 Ritter Matthias

90 Renz Oswald

91 Jurewicz Jan

92 Hannemann, Stefan
93 Mohr Thomas

TV Schwetzingen
LT Uni Heidelberg
Rauenberg

Marathon Shop Wiesloch
TV Rheinau

Team Erdinger alkoholfrei
RSV Edingen

Privat

TSV 05 Rot

SV 98/07 Seckenheim
TSG Rohrbach

TSV 05 Rot

Die nach dem Weg fragen
Mannheim
Marathon-Team Ketsch

94 Schuhmacher AlexancTV Friedrichsfeld

95 Peters Owe

96 Hutzler Frank

97 Englert Erich

98 Hayes Rebecca

99 Wagner Wolfgang
100 Becker Thomas
101 Kovalova Nataliya

W. F. Druck
TV Friedrichsfeld
TV Friedrichsfeld

Heart Racer Heidelberg
oberhausen- rheinhausen
Break Low

1980
1972
1965
1966
1984
1947
1974
1961
1974
1966
1963
1991
1964
1987
1945
1982
1962
1953
1971
1998
1964
1979
1959
1955
1963
1956
1996
1963
1967
1959
1968
1945
1965
1981

46:54,40
46:56,00
47:01,30
47:02,80
47:04,40
47:06,50
47:09,10
47:11,70
47:23,00
47:25,10
47:34,40
47:40,30
47:43,40
47:47,10
47:50,40
48:01,80
48:17,40
48:22,70
48:29,30
48:30,30
48:32,70
48:36,40
48:42,60
48:49,40
48:55,40
49:04,00
49:14,30
49:16,40
49:20,40
49:22,50
49:26,50
49:31,50
49:32,90
49:37,10

M30
W40
M45
M45
W20
M65
M35
M50
M35
M45
W45
M20
M45
M20
M65
M30
M50
M55
M40
MJB
W45
M30
M50
M55
M45
M55
MJB
M45
MA45
M50
W40
M65
MA45
W30

226
251
346
195
250
169
104
265
121
233
253
262
178
218
278
117
220
222
172
270
110
168
165
138
125
155
245
337
244
243
343
205

84
272



102 Scheurich Hartmut
103 Anderl Reinhold
104 Arnold Hans-Peter
105 Wahlster Andreas
106 Herzner Daniela
107 Herzner Cibele
108 Collet Raimund
109 Hagemeister Jochen
110 Rabitsch Gerhard
111 Strelzig Horst

112 Castaneda Adolfo
113 HaukRler Siri

SV 98/07 Seckenheim
MERC

LF Hardberg

TSG 78 Heidelberg
TV Rheinzabern

TV Rheinzabern
Privat

TV Eppelheim

SV 98/07 Seckenheim
Lauftreff Rhein-Neckar
Privat

Vital-Fit

114 Scheuermann Helmut TSG Rohrbach

115 Siehl Sascha

116 Wiuh Uwe

117 Hoffmann Ingrid
118 Stratmann Klaus
119 Schwarzer Bettina
120 Gorres Joseph
121 Schafer Lubov
122 Bauer Marcel

123 Biebinger Eva

DJK Eppelheim
ASV/DIK Eppelheim
TV Offenbach

TV Eppelheim

TSG Rohrbach
TSV 05 Rot

Sport Niebel Team
Privat

124 Hastenteufel HermaniMosbach

125 Kaletsch Werner
126 Scheurich Gesine
127 Roth Klaus

128 Frey Thomas
129 Seubert Roland
130 Bauer Monika
131 Midiller Florian
132 Neumann Sascia
133 Nowack Ruth
134 Shimamura Sakoto
135 Abert Christa

TSV Wilesbach

SV 98/07 Seckenheim
TV Rheinau

SV 98/07 Seckenheim
SV 98/07 Seckenheim
Sport Niebel Team
Privat

Privat

LG HOHENLOHE

SG Poseidon Eppelheim
TV Friedrichsfeld

1961
1952
1958
1954
1996
1968
1973
1961
1966
1961
1981
1993
1961
1976
1966
1942
1957
1977
1986
1964
1977
1961
1943
1941
1964
1951
1973
1959
1971
1985
1988
1951
1973
1957

49:39,30
49:46,20
50:08,00
50:17,20
50:26,50
50:27,80
50:50,20
50:51,40
51:00,80
51:15,80
51:19,10
51:38,70
51:56,90
52:12,80
52:15,70
52:40,90
52:44,60
52:52,80
53:17,20
53:26,60
53:27,90
53:36,00
54:08,20
55:09,40
55:10,80
55:32,10
55:34,50
55:48,90
55:51,80
55:53,20
56:06,10
56:10,30
56:13,20
56:25,40

M50
M60
M50
M55
WIB
W40
M35
M50
M45
M50
M30
WIJA
M50
M35
MA45
W70
M55
W35
M20
W45
M35
W50
M65
M70
W45
M60
M35
M50
W40
M20
W20
W60
W35
W55

11

12

=

13
22
14

177
247
263
206
255
256

96
259
163
203

94
267
175
194
339
129
202
246
224
174

82

89
225
228
176
231
115
193

83
156
158
159
274
241



136 Hoppe Jirgen

137 Liebert Margareta
138 Dechant Danny
139 Kurtz Winfried
140 Pietzsch Claudia
141 Hofmann Reinhard
142 Herrmann Michael
143 Lehner Christoph
144 Wohlfarth Christoph
145 Florchinger Uschi
146 Mohr Jutta

147 Benz Manfred

148 Brauch Kurt

149 Dérich Jorg

150 Schwegler Kerstin
151 EliRer Gerhard
152 Attrasch Laura
153 Burk Margarete
154 Renz Sabine

155 Bentzinger Hans
156 Sternberger Sarah
157 Emig Gerhard

158 Landes Gerhard
159 Arnold Stefanie
160 Held Ulla

161 Smerlewski Erika
162 Fehrenbach Nicole
163 Roth Ruth

164 Borth Ines

165 Seifert Julia

166 Letz Peter

TV Friedrichsfeld
LT Hasenpfad
Team BODY-ATTACK

Privat

TSG Rohrbach

Niebel Lauftreff
Venice Beach Team
TSC Angelbachtal

TV Rheinzabern
Marathon-Team Ketsch
TSC Angelbachtal

LT Lobbach

Privat

TV Eppelheim

SV 98/07 Seckenheim
Privat

TSV Talheim

TSV 05 Rot

SV 98/07 Seckenheim
Privat

SC Trost

TTK Mannheim

ASV Eppelheim

LLG Drei Buchen
Freie Laufer

Team Body Attack
TV Rheinau

SV 98/07 Seckenheim
Privat

Privat

1949
1944
1980
1979
1965
1953
1970
1966
1959
1951
1955
1950
1955
1970
1971
1958
1983
1957
1958
1961
1986
1949
1951
1983
1962
1944
1975
1952
1971
1988
1947

56:26,50
56:46,40
56:59,40
57:09,50
57:11,40
57:21,70
57:23,40
57:26,00
57:32,40
57:49,50
58:33,30
59:04,10
59:21,40
59:31,20
59:34,10
59:43,40
59:51,50
1.00:42,10
1.00:43,90
101:03,30
101:07,20
101:19,30
1.02:19,50
102:27,90
1.03:36,60
1.07:49,10
1.08:39,50
1.09:32,80
1.09:47,70
111:22,70
117:57,50

M60
W65
W30

M30
W45

M55

M40

M45

M50
We0
W55

M60

M55

M40
W40

M50
W20
W55
W50

M50
W20

M60

M60
W20
W50
W65
W35
W60
W40
W20

M65
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240
219

97
252
162
276
269
148
214
112
154

88

91
101
189
105

80

93
322

87
199
264
147

79
127
335
336
232

90
191
149
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